
LIST OF DATES FOR COUNCIL, COMMITTEES & OTHER MEETINGS IN 2019 

Revised Oct 2018 

 

 

Monday  7 January  Open Spaces Committee 

Monday  14 January               Council Meeting 

Monday  21 January  Planning/Finance Committees   

Monday  28 January  CIL Board 

Business Forum 

Monday    4 February  Emergency Planning Committee   

Monday  11 February  Council Meeting   

Monday  18 February  Councillor Training (Private)  

Monday   25 February  Planning/Finance Committees    

 

Footpaths Working Group  

Edenbridge Partnership (first Tuesday)    

Monday  4 March    Annual Town Meeting (8pm WI Hall)    

Monday  11 March  Council Meeting 

Monday  18 March  Personnel Committee (9.30am) other meetings if                         

     required (Private) 

Monday  25 March  Planning/Finance Committees 

 

Eden Valley Tourism Forum (day time) 

Monday  1 April   Open Spaces Committee  

Monday  8 April   Council Meeting 

Monday  15 April   Planning/Finance Committees   

Monday  22 April   Easter Monday 

Monday  29 April    

 

Thursday               2 May                               ELECTION 

Monday   6 May   Bank Holiday 

Monday  13 May   Annual Council Meeting 

Monday   20 May   Planning/Finance Committees  

Monday   27 May   Bank Holiday 

Estate Review 

 

Business Forum 

Edenbridge Partnership (first Tuesday) 

Monday    3 June   Open Spaces Committee 

Monday  10 June   Council Meeting 

Monday  17 June   Forward Planning  

Monday  24 June   Planning/Finance Committees 

 

 

Unless otherwise indicated, all meetings are open to the public, commence at 7.30pm and are 

held in Rickards Hall.   

 

 

 

Leaseholders Blossoms, Nomads and Rec 

Monday   1 July   CIL Board 

Monday   8 July   Council Meeting 

Monday  15 July   Open Spaces Committee   

Monday  22 July    Emergency Planning Committee (time and  

     location to be confirmed) 

Monday                29 July                              Planning/Finance Committees 

   

Monday   5 August    

Monday  12 August  Planning/Finance Committees   

Monday  19 August  

Monday  26 August  Bank Holiday 

 

Edenbridge Partnership (first Tuesday) 

Monday   2 September    

Monday  9 September  Council Meeting  

Monday  16 September  Open Spaces Committee 

Monday  23 September  Planning/Finance Committees 

Monday                30 September                    Councillor Training (Private) 

 

Footpaths Working Group  

SLA Meetings  

Business Forum 

Monday   7 October  Grants/Charity Annual Meetings   

Monday  14 October  Council Meeting 

Monday  21 October  Planning/Finance Committees 

Monday  28 October   Forward Planning Committee  

 

Eden Valley Tourism Forum (day time) 

Monday   4 November  Emergency Planning Committee  

Monday  11 November  Council Meeting 

Monday  18 November  Open Spaces Committee   

Monday  25 November  Planning/Finance Committees 

 

Leaseholders Blossoms, Nomads and Rec 

Edenbridge Partnership (first Tuesday) 

Monday   2 December  Chairman’s Reception (Invitation only) 

Monday  9 December  Council Meeting  

     Internal Audit Review Board (9.30am, Private) 

Monday  16 December  Planning/Finance Committees           

Monday                23 December   
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